FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

Race 2

- SENIORES MEN

Skater

RIJHNEN FELIX
SWINGS BART
SUTTELS JASON
WENGER LIVIO
COLIN LOUIS
DIJKSTRA RUURD
BRAVO MIGUEL
MEDARD INDRA
ROCHER MATTHIS
ABREU LIRA MARCO
VALENCIA FABIAN
BUHNEMANN NILS
FREITAS ANTONIO EDGAR
WHYTE JOSH
SCHIPPER KAY
SCHIPPER RICK
SEJPAL ZDENEK
IMENEZ ALEXIS
SYLVAIN RAPHAEL
BARISON MATTEO
VOSTE MATHIAS
HUGHES KIERRYN
MASTRUP NICLAS
BRISSINCK MILAN
TEN CATE JORIAN
LIPPENS BRECHT
BRISSINCK JOLAN
MORRIS SAMUEL
BALL BOBBY
JOHANSEN NIKOLAI BJORKLUND
JOUETTE JIMMY
WERNER ERIK WILLY
FIGUEIREDO PEDRO

Number
604

616
624
561
564
557
594
605
547
620
560
569
626
608
609
611
581
618
552
623
580
592
559
619
590
558
598
551
582
584
625
568

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

POWERSLIDE-MATTER RACING
POWERSLIDE-MATTER RACING
POWERSLIDE-MATTER RACING
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
A6.NL GROOT IN AUTO’S
ROLLER LAGOSCP
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA
WARRIORS SKATE
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
CDR SANTANENSE - MADEIRA
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
SKATEBOULEVARD-ISP
SKATEBOULEVARD-ISP
KSB BENATKY

ACS WORLD TEAM
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
ROLLERBLADE WORLD TEAM
RSC LEUVEN

TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
INLINE TEAM DENMARK

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

SKATE13

SKATE13

INLINE TEAM DENMARK
ACS WORLD TEAM
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO

10000

Points race

50
Race_ 2
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Time_2
00:14:46.178
00:14:46.198
00:14:53.293
00:14:53.250
00:14:57.129
00:14:53.681
00:14:53.866
00:14:54.103
00:14:54.182
00:14:54.213
00:14:54.579
00:14:55.075
00:14:55.895
00:14:56.111
00:14:56.273
00:14:56.671
00:14:57.634
00:14:58.138
00:15:01.672
00:15:11.828
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 12/08/2022 at 22:07

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Remarks-Sanctions_2
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

Race 2

- SENIORES MEN

Skater

BERKHOUT DAAN
HECHT TOBIAS
MASTRUP SUNE
GROSS LEANDRO
GROSS FLAVIO
BEELEN ROBBE
MEIJER BAS

VAN DER ENT JARNO
HENRY VINCENT
KANIA MAREK

JOHANSEN SEBASTIAN BJORKLUND
LUZ AFONSO JOAO PEDRO
KANIA MATEUSZ

VAN HAAREN NIELS
GHAZALI GIBRAN
RUYSSCHAERT RALF
ACOSTA CAMILO
AKEY KODJO SENA
BENTE KOLEMBANE M'PAKEBE
BOHUMSKY TOMAS
DARNAL ENZO

DE SOUZA ELTON
DRORY ITAY

ELISEE NIYONSENGA
GARCIA SERGIO BORJA
GROB OLIVER
GUZMAN JHOAN
HELD-ENGELBRECHT ANDRE
HEMPENIUS JELMAR
KPALETE EDOH
KWANT REMON
LEHNERTZ TIMO
MENDE JAN MARTIN

Number
555
576
593
574
573
553
595
621
579
585
583
591
586
622
571
606
548
550
554
556
562
563
565
566
570
572
575
577
578
587
588
589
596

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
RSC LIESTAL

TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
RSC LEUVEN

RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST
BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB
LEGIA

INLINE TEAM DENMARK
ARSENAL DE CANELAS
LEGIA

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
LONDON SKATERS SPEEDTEAM
INLINE TEAM BRUGSE SKEELERCLUB
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
ARCA
ANGEROLLERCLUB
SKATE13

EQUIPE DE FRANCE
MX TAKINO MPC
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
FVA ROLLERS TEAM
CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
TEAM JUNK

TSSC ERFURT E.V.
KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORD
ARCA

DOUBLE FF

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
POWERSLIDE INTERNATIONAL TEAM

10000
Points race
50
Race_ 2
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time_2
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 12/08/2022 at 22:07

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Remarks-Sanctions_2

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

Race 2

- SENIORES MEN

Skater

IMISSIKPAWA ADJAMBO KOUTAHE KOFFI
NIEUWENHUIS RENS
NIJENHUIS GLENN
OLUFADE SIMONI ADEYINKA
RAVARI ALI

S LINKEDH
SCHOUTEN TEUN
SIVILIER YVAN
SOKPOR KOFFI VICTOR
SSENDEGEYO GEOFFREY
STAM MAIK

Number
597
599
600
601
603
607
610
612
613
614
615

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

ARCA

HABOVO

SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
ARCA

IRAN

INDIA

REGIO SELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
ARCA

SPRINT SKATING CLUB KENYA
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING

10000
Points race
50
Race_ 2
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time_2
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_2

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 12/08/2022 at 22:07

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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